Goodlettsville Codes Department Building Report June 2020

Permit Date

New Residential
20200164 6/3/2020
20200165 6/4/2020
20200192 6/23/2020
20200193 6/23/2020

Total
New Commercial

Total
Additions & Remodeling
20200157 6/2/2020
20200158 6/2/2020
20200159 6/2/2020
20200163 6/3/2020
20200166 6/4/2020
20200167 6/8/2020
20200169 6/17/2020
20200170 6/9/2020
20200172 6/12/2020
20200174 6/18/2020
20200175 6/18/2020
20200177 6/18/2020
20200178 6/18/2020
20200179 6/18/2020
20200181 6/18/2020
20200182 6/18/2020
20200183 6/22/2020
20200185 6/22/2020
20200186 6/22/2020
20200187 6/22/2020
20200188 6/22/2020
20200189 6/23/2020
20200191 6/23/2020
20200194 6/26/2020

Total

Total New Residential
Total New Commercial
Total Add/Remodels
Total All Permits

Cost

279,987.00
279,987.00
226,684.00
384,220.00

1,170,878.00

0.00

1,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
30,000.00
3,716,466.00
13,000.00
0.00

0.00
4,000.00
0.00
30,000.00
120,000.00

5,500.00
900.00

0.00

0.00
2,000.00
54,000.00
14,000.00
0.00
70,000.00
1,000

0

4,061,866.00

1,170,878.00
0.00

4,061,866.00
5,232,744.00

Map

25.08
25.08
143D
143D

26.09
143N
140pP
141
143D
26.00
18.16
141
140pP
141M
143)
34.05
143JF

143BD
142
143H
18.16
140pP
25.08
25.04
143IB
26.09
25.04

Parcel

38
23

20
38
F26

86

211

23
A4

95
11

12

139
F20

149

24

Lot Address
38 109 Wicklow Dr.
23 57 French Street
42 388 Old Stone Rd.
39 376 Old Stone Rd.
518 Donald Ave.
108 Joshua's Run
153 147 Rose Garden
948 Springfield Hwy.
7 113 Copper Creek Dr.
500 S. Cartwright St.
331 Moncrief Ave.
935 Springfield Hwy.
76 804 Park Drive
101 855 Springfield Hwy.
Suite C 430 Long Hollow Pike

209 Alta Loma Rd.
3030 Business Park Circle

STE.101/102 324 Long Hollow Pike

0

9 2028 Crencor Drive
843 Louisville Hwy.
39 502 West Angela Circle
401 Moncrief Ave.
100 876 Loretta Drive

0 Wicklow Drive-Common Area

117 French St.

10 409 Mason Lane
401 Moss Trail
114 N. Main Street

Single Family Dwellings
Davidson 2
Sumner 2

TOTAL 4

Owner

Ryan Homes
Ryan Homes
Meritage Homes
Meritage Homes

Wallace Minchey
Charkhkar Shirin
Wubishet Belay
Mid-America

Mathew Partell
Associated Wholes. Groc.
Brandon Montgomery
Danny Lachman

MiTess Chamaneria
Space Park Properties

Pueblo Viejo Mexic. Restrau.

Roy Johnson
Denham-Blythe
Japan House

J. Freeman
Western KY. Fireworks
Alicia White
Jebneel Puente
Jackie Meador
Parkview Preserve
B.F Myers

Troy Watson
Marta Maria Pu
Gratitude Tattoo

Contractor's
License

65321/Ryan

65321/Ryan
58003/Meritage
58003/Meritage

Homeowner
ARS/21520
ARS/21520

Owner

Homeowner

Clayco/63114
Owner
Owner
ARS/21520
Owner
State Sytm./104
DB Constr./59605
Owner
Huffines/64576
52332
Owner
Kimbro Air/VC650
Owner
Pool-Spa Dp.66592
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Type Str

New Residential
New Residential
New Residential
New Residential

Patio Roof

Mechanical HVAC changeot
Mechanical HVAC changeot
Firework Stand/Tent
Basement Finish-out
Commercial Addition
Accessory Bldg./Deck
Firework Stand/Tent
Mechanical HVAC changeot
Commercial Remodel
Fire/Hood Suppression
Residential Addition
Commercial Buildout

Sign

Deck

Firework Stand/Tent
Mechanical HVAC changeot
Accessory Bldg.

Pool

Gazebo-Shelter

Tent

Residential Addition
Residential Remodel
Fire/Life Safety

County

Davidson
Davidson
Sumner
Sumner

Davidson
Sumner
Davidson
Sumner
Sumner
Davidson
Davidson
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Davidson
Sumner
Davidson
Sumner
Sumner
Sumner
Davidson
Sumner
Davidson
Davidson
Sumner
Davidson
Davidson



